
 
IMPORTANT DATES  

Spanish Studies Program  
Spring Semester 2024 

Seville, Spain 
 
Thursday, January 25   Departure from US 
 
Friday, January 26   Arrival in Seville* and at homestay.  PM Orientation 
 
Saturday, January 27    Morning Orientation Walk 
 
Monday, January 29   Intensive Period Classes begin 
 
Thursday, February 1    First meeting with Speaking Partners 
 
Saturday, February 10   Day trip to Córdoba*** 
 
Thursday, February 15   Intensive Period classes end 
 
Friday, February 16   Intensive Period final examinations 
 

 Saturday, February 24    Day trip with Speaking Partners 
  

Monday, February 19   Continuation Period (CP) classes begin 
 
Wednesday, February 28                            Holiday (Día de Andalucía). Center closed. No classes held 
 
Friday, March 8     Make up day for Wednesday class** 
 
Saturday/Sunday March 9-10           Overnight study trip to Granada *** 
 
Monday-Thursday, March 11-14  Mental health week: mindfulness workshop & yoga session 
 
Friday-Sunday March 22-31               Semana Santa vacation 
 
Wednesday-Sunday April 17-21        Feria vacation for Spanish Studies students   
 
Wednesday, May 1    Holiday (Labor’s Day). Center closed. No classes held 
 
Friday, May 3    Make up day for Wednesday class** 
 
Monday-Wednesday May 6-8   Continuation Period final examinations at SSA 
 
Thursday, May 9                 End of program and housing 

 
 
 



 
 
 
NOTES: 
Trip dates/destinations and holidays/vacation dates are subject to change.  Please note that trips posted on this calendar 
are mandatory for all students. 
*Please be aware that nearly all flights to Europe from the U.S. are overnight. Students flying from the U.S. should plan to 
depart the day before Orientation and arrive in Seville by 6:00pm on the first day of Orientation. 
** Make up days are mandatory for students that have scheduled classes on  that day 
 *** Mandatory trips 



 

 
IMPORTANT DATES  

Integrated Studies at USEV 
Spring Semester 2024  

Seville, Spain 
 

Thursday, January 25   Departure from US 
 
Friday, January 26   Arrival in Seville* and at homestay.  PM Orientation 
 
Saturday, January 27    Morning Orientation Walk 
 
Monday, January 29   Intensive Period Classes at SSA & Universidad de Sevilla begin 
 
Thursday, February 1    First meeting with Speaking Partners 
 
Saturday, February 10   Day trip to Córdoba*** 
 
Thursday, February 15   Intensive Period classes at SSA end 
 
Friday, February 16   Intensive Period final examinations 
 

 Saturday, February 24    Day trip with Speaking Partners 
  

Monday, February 19   Continuation Period (CP) classes begin at SSA 
 
Wednesday, February 28                            Holiday (Día de Andalucía). Center closed. No classes held 
 
Friday, March  8    Make up day for Wednesday class at SSA** 
 
Saturday/Sunday March 9-10           Overnight study trip to Granada *** 
 
Monday-Thursday, March 11-14  Mental health week: mindfulness workshop & yoga session 
 
Friday-Sunday March 22-31               Semana Santa vacation 
 
Wednesday-Sunday April 17-21        Feria vacation for Spanish Studies students   
 
Wednesday, May 1    Holiday (Labor’s Day). Center closed. No classes held 
 
Friday, May 3    Make up day for Wednesday class at SSA** 
 
Monday-Wednesday May 6-8   Continuation Period final examinations at SSA 
 
Monday-Friday May 27-31  Early exams for integrated classes at USEV 
 



Saturday, June 1                 End of program and housing 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
NOTES: 
Trip dates/destinations and holidays/vacation dates are subject to change.  Please note that trips posted on this calendar 
are mandatory for all students. 
*Please be aware that nearly all flights to Europe from the U.S. are overnight. Students flying from the U.S. should plan to 
depart the day before Orientation and arrive in Seville by 6:00pm on the first day of Orientation. 
** Make up days are mandatory for students that have scheduled classes on  that day 
 *** Mandatory trips 


